
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Happy Hour   Botanical 
Gardens (4-6) Tour       XXX 

- Wine Tasting
Happy Hour Happy Hour

Happy Hour                  
Architectural Tour 4pm

5:00 PM Welcome Reception Friday Reception

6:00 PM 6:30  Welcome Dinner

7:00 PM
7:15 Faculty 
Orientation

Summer Lecture Series 
in Klarman Hall 

8:00 PM Ice Cream Social 

9:00 PM Hospitality Lounge

10:00 PM

Black Diamond Trail 
Tour

Shindagin to Campus 
Ride

Owasco Lake Tour 

Check-in at Ruth Bader 
Ginsburg

#NAME?

Instructor: Class:CAU

Dinner on your own Dinner on your own

Friday Banquet at 
Moakley House

Breakfast

Lunch

Spring Break 

Check- outSafety, Equipment 
Check, Basic Skills

Taughannock Falls 
Tour

Ludlowville Falls Ride Danby to Buttermilk 
Falls Ride

Owasko Lake Tour

Short Tour of Ellis 
Hollow

Movie Night Bingo Stargazing

Hospitality Lounge opens for service from 6:30pm-10pm every evening.  

Tuesday Community 
Dinner  and Lecture

Dinner on your own
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